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Mr Walter B Nash III 
Law Offices of Walter B Nash III PC 
455 W Paseo Redondo 
Tucson, AZ 85701-8254  
Phone: 520-792-1613 
Email: walternashlaw@gmail.com 
President 2020-2021 
 
Ms Helen Perry Grimwood  
The Grimwood Law Firm plc 
Phone: 602-571-3291 
Email: hpg@grimwoodlaw.com 
President-Elect 2020-2021 
 
Mr Louis A Araneta  
9114 S Lakeshore Dr 
Tempe, AZ 85284-3334  
Phone: 480-313-1377 
Email: loumoar@gmail.com 
Secretary 2020-2021 
 
Hon Dean C Christoffel  
Pima County Superior Court 
110 W Congress St 
Tucson, AZ 85701-1331  
Phone: 520-724-3136 
Email: dchristoffel@sc.pima.gov 
Treasurer 2020-2021 
 
Ms Ella G Johnson  
PO Box 1356 
Yuma, AZ 85366-2361  
Phone: 928-246-6850 
Email: boles48312@mypacks.net 
District Representative 1 2020-2022 
 
Ms Carlene H Lacy Esq 
Lacy Law PLLC 
2116 Stockton Hill Rd Ste G 
Kingman, AZ 86401  
Phone: 928-718-2211 
Email: lacylawpllc@gmail.com 
District Representative 2 2020-2022 
 

Mr Lawrence V Robertson Jr 
Phone: 520-398-2308 
Email: tubaclawyer@gmail.com 
District Representative 3 2020-2022 
 
Hon Sarah R Simmons  
Email: sallybob75@comcast.net 
District Representative 3 2020-2022 

Mr Thom K Cope  
Mesch Clark & Rothschild PC  
259 N MEYER AVE 
TUCSON, AZ 85701-1090  
Phone: 520-624-8886 
Email: tcope@mcrazlaw.com 
District Representative 3 2020-2021 
 
Ms Denise M Blommel  
Denise M Blommel PLLC 
6945 E SAHUARO DR STE 125 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85254-6722  
Phone: 480-247-7477 
Email: denise@azlaborlaw.com 
District Representative 4 2020-2022 
 
Mr Stephen M Dichter  
Christian Dichter & Sluga PC 
2800 N CENTRAL AVE STE 860 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-1083  
Phone: 602-253-5808 
Email: sdichter@cdslawfirm.com 
District Representative 4 2020-2021 
 
Ms Gaylene Morgan  
Email: gmorgan115@cox.net 
District Representative 4 2020-2021 
 
Mr Donald W Powell  
Carmichael & Powell PC 
6225 N 24TH ST STE 125 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016-2044  
Phone: 602-861-0777 
Email: d.powell@cplawfirm.com 
District Representative 4 2020-2022 
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Mr Richard Davis  
Mesch Clark & Rothschild PC  
259 N Meyer Ave 
Tucson, AZ 85701-1090  
Phone: 520-624-8886 
Member at Large 2020-2021 
 
Ms Mary Helen Maley Maynard  
Phone: 520-891-1408 
Email: mhmcircle@icloud.com 
Member at Large 2020-2021 


